10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Male

40
51
49
54
14
15
27
53
50
12
19
11
33
36

13

38
32
30

6
52
21

48

EMMA, Kaikkonen

MARKUS , Taskinen
EETU,Rintamaa
ROOPE ,Metsa
HERMAN,Himmelroos
JONI,Nieminen
TOPI,Kanninen
PETTER,Ruuskanen
TUUKKA, Tapani
JESSE ,Nieminen
ATTE ,Metsa
0TSO,Raisénen
EETU,Kaikkonen
KALLE,Hilden
EERO,Haukkala
KONSTA, Ponsi
JUSTUS, Valtanen
JOHANNES, Suikkari
LEEVI,Tuikka
JARNO, Joensuu
VILI,Volotinen
AARO,Harvia
MIKAEL ,Hurskainen
MI1KA,Vayrynen
TIMI,Kankénen

AAPO, Vitikka

= 17.50, Female =

19.50

Winfree 2008.08, FIS Rules, Rand=41

Filename: Laajavuori

Rii 2.9
2.8

Laa 4.3 4.2 4.2
4.3 4.2 4.1
2.52.52.5
4.1 4.0 4.0
Hyv 4.1 4.1 4.2

Tal

Tal 2.5 2.5 2.6
3.5 3.5 3.5
Rii 3.5 3.5 3.5
3.5 3.5 3.6
Laa 3.4 3.3 3.4
2.7 2.7 2.7
Kas 2.8 2.7 2.6
3.3 3.2 3.1
Laa 3.3 3.2 3.2
2.6 2.5 2.5
Rii 3.0 3.1 3.2
2.8 2.8 2.9
Hyv 3.4 3.3 3.3
3.6 3.5 3.5
Ser 3.3 3.2 3.2
2.8 2.7 2.7
Rii 2.6 2.6 2.7
2.4 2.4 2.5
Ser 3.0 3.1 3.0
1.6 1.6 1.7
3.2 3.1 3.2
1.6 1.6 1.7
2.8 2.7 2.7
1.51.51.5
Ser 3.0 3.0 3.0
2.22.12.1
Rii 3.2 3.2 3.3
1.8 1.9 2.0
1.6 1.6 1.6
2.4 2.4 2.5
2.2 2.2 2.3

Rii

Rii

Ri

Tal

@ 1:57p(08-3-15), M2, Not Elim

J.4 J.5 Jumps DofD Judge Time Pts Run Event
12 13 S 0.760 9.74 23.03 3.82 13.56
12 13 S 0.760 9.34 25.53 2.28 11.62, 13.56
19 18 3p 1.050 14.64 18.03 5.63 20.27
22 20 3p 1.050 14.80 18.09 5.59 20.39, 20.39
9 9 3 1.050 8.44 (none) 8.44
20 18 TS 0.790 13.60 17.62 5.91 19.51, 19.51
20 18 TS 0.790 13.90 19.03 4.95 18.85
21 21 TS 0.790 12.55 18.06 5.61 18.16, 18.85
17 15 TS 0.790 8.86 17.50 6.00 14.86
20 20 TS 0.790 12.08 16.70 6.54 18.62, 18.62
15 16 bL 1.050 12.12 17.34 6.10 18.22
18 16 3 1.050 12.38 18.05 5.62 18.00, 18.22
11 13 3 1.050 11.35 18.56 5.27 16.62
8 6 3 1.050 8.83 18.36 5.41 14.24, 16.62
15 16 T 0.570 8.98 19.02 4.95 13.93
15 14 3 1.050 11.12 18.28 5.46 16.58, 16.58
13 14 T 0.570 10.46 17.56 5.95 16.41
16 18 TT 0.750 8.87 18.09 5.59 14.46, 16.41
9 10 S 0.610 9.87 16.97 6.36 16.23
8 8 T 0.570 8.95 16.31 6.81 15.76, 16.23
16 15 TS 0.790 11.22 20.35 4.04 15.26
14 14 TS 0.790 11.70 20.54 3.91 15.61, 15.61
12 12 TS 0.790 10.64 20.33 4.05 14.69
11 9 TT 0.750 8.94 20.39 4.01 12.95, 14.69
16 15 TS 0.790 9.12 18.31 5.44 14.56
7 9 TS 0.790 7.93 17.14 6.24 14.17, 14.56
10 12 TS 0.790 9.96 20.07 4.23 14.19
2 3 3p 1.050 5.16 25.33 0.63 5.79, 14.19
11 11 3 1.050 10.65 21.45 3.29 13.94
8 9 3 1.050 5.79 27.37 5.79, 13.94
15 14 3 1.050 9.72 20.41 4.00 13.72
7 8 3 1.050 5.28 (none) 5.28, 13.72
14 15 TS 0.790 10.14 21.86 3.01 13.15
12 13 TS 0.790 7.38 20.31 4.07 11.45, 13.15
16 17 S 0.610 10.70 32.00 10.70
15 14 S 0.610 6.58 16.69 6.55 13.13, 13.13
8 8 3 1.050 5.64 24.19 1.41 7.05
12 11 TS 0.790 8.20 19.31 4.75 12.95, 12.95
9 7 S 0.610 7.18 20.62 3.86 11.04
10 10 S 0.610 8.11 20.63 3.85 11.96, 11.96
8 8 S 0.610 8.08 21.36 3.35 11.43
5 4 S 0.610 2.67 24.76 1.02 3.69, 11.43
14 16 S 0.610 7.81 21.17 3.48 11.29
13 14 S 0.610 7.22 22.59 2.50 9.72, 11.29
14 14 3 1.050 7.77 28.51 7.77
10 9 3 1.050 7.69 21.88 2.99 10.68, 10.68
7 10 S 0.610 4.21 17.19 6.21 10.42
2 4 3 1.050 0.61 37.56 0.61, 10.42
5 6 S 0.610 4.03 25.64 0.41 4.44
6 6 S 0.610 6.96 22.06 2.87 9.83, 9.83
dns dns
dns dns, dns
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